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Goodwill

Boardman
Apartments Giant Eagle

Southern Park
Mall

Southern
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Boardman
Giant Eagle

Goodwill
Apartments

Federal
Station

7:10 7:25 7:35 7:45 8:20 8:30 8:40 9:00
8:10 8:25 8:35 8:45 9:20 9:30 9:40 10:00
9:10 9:25 9:35 9:45 10:20 10:30 10:40 11:00
10:10 10:25 10:35 10:45 11:20 11:30 11:40 12:00
11:10 11:25 11:35 11:45 12:20 12:30 12:40 1:00
12:10 12:25 12:35 12:45 1:20 1:30 1:40 2:00
1:10 1:25 1:35 1:45 2:20 2:30 2:40 3:00
2:10 2:25 2:35 2:45 3:20 3:30 3:40 4:00
3:10 3:25 3:35 3:45 4:20 4:30 4:40 5:00

4:10

4:25

4:35

4:45

5:20

Scheduled times are subject to traffic and weather conditions.

Shaded trips do not operate on Saturdays
PM Trips are in bold

5:30

5:40

6:00




