Bus Leaves From:			Bus Arrives At:	Bus Leaves From:			Bus Arrives At:
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(4)	(3)	(2)	(1)
Federal	Goodwill	Boardman	Southern Park	Southern	Boardman	Goodwill	Federal
Station	Apartments	Giant Eagle	Mall	Park Mall	Giant Eagle	Apartments	Station
						5:50	6:10
5:10	5:25	5:35	5:45	6:20	6:30	6:40	7:00
6:10	6:25	6:35	6:45	7:20	7:30	7:40	8:00
7:10	7:25	7:35	7:45	8:20	8:30	8:40	9:00
8:10	8:25	8:35	8:45	9:20	9:30	9:40	10:00
9:10	9:25	9:35	9:45	10:20	10:30	10:40	11:00
10:10	10:25	10:35	10:45	11:20	11:30	11:40	12:00
11:10	11:25	11:35	11:45	12:20	12:30	12:40	1:00
12:10	12:25	12:35	12:45	1:20	1:30	1:40	2:00
1:10	1:25	1:35	1:45	2:20	2:30	2:40	3:00
2:10	2:25	2:35	2:45	3:20	3:30	3:40	4:00
3:10	3:25	3:35	3:45	4:20	4:30	4:40	5:00
4:10	4:25	4:35	4:45	5:20	5:30	5:40	6:00
5:10	5:25	5:35	5:45	6:20	6:30	6:40	7:00
6:10	6:25	6:35	6:45	7:20	7:30	7:40	8:00
7:10	7:25	7:35	7:45	8:20	8:30	8:40	9:00
8:10	8:25	8:35	8:45				

Scheduled times are subject to traffic and weather conditions.

Shaded trips do not operate on Saturdays

PM Trips are in bold